Cross Triathlon 6/9 ans

Nat+

Velo +

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais Cat Club Temps Trans Trans Cap
1 10 GARCIAPRIMEL Mathis M 2012 Poussin 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:07:30 00:01:09 00:03:55 00:02:27
2 22 TCHA Manea M 2012 Poussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:07:38 00:01:04 00:04:01 00:02:34
3 3 CHAMPES Mylann M 2012 Poussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:08:10 00:01:23 00:04:11 00:02:37
4 16 LEFEVRE Kapono M 2012 Poussin NL 00:08:23 00:01:18 00:04:20 00:02:45
5 24 TEURU Kay M 2012 Poussin 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:08:39 00:01:21 00:04:30 00:02:49
6 20 MAI Raitua M 2012 Poussin 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:08:51 00:01:48 00:04:17 00:02:47
7 8 DACOL Clement Moana M 2012 Poussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:08:58 00:01:33 00:04:33 00:02:54
8 14 JOCAILLE NAIA F 2012 Poussin NL 00:09:10 00:01:39 00:04:38 00:02:54
9 26 BERNARDINO Honora'i M 2012 Poussin NL 00:09:24 00:01:43 00:04:46 00:02:56
10 7 CoviC Kenan M 2014 MiniPoussin 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:09:32 00:01:41 00:05:01 00:02:50
11 25 VINCENTI Torea M 2014 MiniPoussin 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:09:36 00:01:44 00:05:17 00:02:36
12 13 HUGONY Mathys M 2012 Poussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:09:37 00:02:10 00:04:39 00:02:49
13 18 LIUSING Thierry M 2012 Poussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:09:48 00:02:05 00:04:51 00:02:53
14 21 SERRE Mirco M 2014 MiniPoussin 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:09:52 00:01:41 00:04:58 00:03:15
15 23 TEAE Manua M 2014 MiniPoussin 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:10:01 00:01:47 00:05:02 00:03:14
16 12 GOBRAIT Bradley M 2012 Poussin 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:10:05 00:01:37 00:04:42 00:03:48
17 17 LINTANF NOWAK Lucas M 2014 MiniPoussin  NL 00:10:10 00:01:56 00:05:09 00:03:06
18 4 CHASTANG Leonid M 2014 MiniPoussin  NL 00:10:29 00:02:05 00:05:00 00:03:25
19 9 DUBOUSQUET Manotea M 2012 Poussin 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:10:51 00:02:25 00:05:15 00:03:11
20 11 GLAPSKI Mélodie F 2012 Poussin 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:11:11 00:02:06 00:06:01 00:03:05
21 2 BOURDELON Evans M 2014 MiniPoussin  NL 00:11:26 00:01:46 00:06:29 00:03:12
22 15 LECLANCHE GALLY F 2014 MiniPoussin  NL 00:12:00 00:02:07 00:06:38 00:03:16
Abs 1 ANDRE Tematairau M 2012 Poussin NL
Abs 6 CHEVALIER Chloe F 2014 MiniPoussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE)
Abs 5 CHEVALIER Lou F 2012 Poussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE)
Abs 19 LIUSING Anae F 2014 MiniPoussin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE)



Rémy SEGARD
Cross Triathlon 6/9 ans


Cross Triathlon 8/12 ans

Nat +

Velo +

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais Cat Club Temps Trans Trans Cap
1 46 ROTTIER Rama M 2010 Pupilles 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:13:19 00:01:40 00:06:59 00:04:41
2 49 Z1JP Natimeo M 2010 Pupilles 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:13:40 00:01:39 00:06:59 00:05:04
3 44 PERETTI Sarah F 2010 Pupilles 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:13:57 00:01:23 00:07:16 00:05:19
4 48 VINCENTI Manea M 2010 Pupilles 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:14:06 00:01:32 00:07:25 00:05:09
5 39 HOTELLIER Jules M 2010 Pupilles 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:14:11 00:01:24 00:08:02 00:04:47
6 41 LECLANCHE Briag M 2008 Benjamin NL 00:14:58 00:01:47 00:08:25 00:04:48
7 29 BOUNGO Ruben M 2010 Pupilles 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:15:14 00:02:06 00:08:19 00:04:50
8 36 DELAUNAY William M 2012 Poussin 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM) 00:15:22 00:02:05 00:08:06 00:05:12
9 43 MIKOU Layana F 2010 Pupilles 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:15:32 00:01:43 00:08:00 00:05:50
10 40 JOCAILLE Hina F 2010 Pupilles NL 00:16:09 00:01:56 00:09:00 00:05:13
11 35 coviC Neyla F 2010 Pupilles 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:16:13 00:01:50 00:09:00 00:05:24
12 38 HOLLIER VERMEULEN Eythan M 2010 Pupilles 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:16:38 00:02:06 00:08:25 00:06:08
13 50 MASET Baptiste M 2010 Pupilles NL 00:16:43 00:01:42 00:08:57 00:06:05
14 32 BRUNETTI Tom M 2012 Poussin 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:16:46 00:02:27 00:08:37 00:05:43
15 34 CHAMPS Kyra-Vai F 2010 Pupilles 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:16:50 00:01:46 00:08:59 00:06:06
16 45 RIVAUD Volodia M 2010 Pupilles 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:17:03 00:02:01 00:09:05 00:05:59
17 42 LINTANF NOWAK Wwill M 2010 Pupilles NL 00:17:05 00:02:13 00:09:23 00:05:30
18 33 CHAMPES Lou Ann F 2010 Pupilles 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:17:28 00:02:31 00:09:36 00:05:22
19 30 BOUTY Emile M 2012 Poussin 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:17:37 00:02:30 00:08:54 00:06:15
20 27 BAIGTS Camille F 2010 Pupilles 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:17:42 00:02:07 00:09:44 00:05:52
21 47 TONNELLIER Maui M 2010 Pupilles 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:17:48 00:02:54 00:08:59 00:05:56
22 31 BOUTY Alice F 2010 Pupilles 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:17:57 00:02:10 00:09:55 00:05:53
23 28 BOARETTO Marlene F 2010 Pupilles 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:18:38 00:02:19 00:10:00 00:06:20
24 37 GLAPSKI Emmanuel M 2010 Pupilles 30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 00:22:10 00:02:27 00:11:24 00:08:20



Rémy SEGARD
Cross Triathlon 8/12 ans


Triathlon XS

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais Cat Club Temps | Nat+Trans |Velo+Trans Cap
1 71 LECAM Hugues M 2008 Benjamin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:35:49 00:05:52  00:19:35 00:10:22
2 81 SCHMIT Kohai M 2008 Benjamin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:35:51 00:05:52  00:19:37 00:10:23
3 85 TANETOA Nainoa M 2006 Minimes 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:35:52 00:06:02 00:19:27 00:10:24
4 84 TANETOA Toanui M 2008 Benjamin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:36:04 00:06:15 00:19:18 00:10:32
5 51 ARCADE Hervé M 1981 Master NL 00:37:35 00:06:16  00:19:40 00:11:39
6 61 DEFOSSEZ Tavake M 2006 Minimes 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:38:32 00:06:25 00:20:03 00:12:05
7 82 SUSSET Maidi F 2006 Minimes 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:38:36 00:06:20 00:20:05 00:12:11
8 74 NADEAU Pierre-Frangcois ™M 1981 Master NL 00:39:32 00:06:21 00:20:21 00:12:52
9 56 CHANGSANG Cassandra F 2008 Benjamin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:40:29 00:06:22  00:20:04 00:14:04
10 69 LAU FAT Manuarii M 2006 Minimes 30691 (MARARATRI) 00:40:46 00:07:20 00:19:19 00:14:09
11 60 CYFFERS Virgil M 2006 Minimes 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:41:14 00:06:18 00:20:06 00:14:51
12 83 TACK Zoé F 2008 Benjamin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:41:24 00:06:25 00:22:16 00:12:44
13 58 CHASTANG Gaulthier M 2008 Benjamin 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:41:25 00:07:04 00:22:26 00:11:56
14 76 PERETTI Robin M 2008 Benjamin 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:41:26 00:07:27 00:21:45 00:12:15
15 66 FURLAN William M 2000 Senior  NL 00:41:33 00:08:06 00:21:23 00:12:04
16 80 RIVAUD Clarence M 2006 Minimes 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:42:22 00:07:30 00:21:59 00:12:54
17 78 PITON Yaelle F 2006 Minimes 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:42:33 00:07:22 00:22:06 00:13:06
18 67 HERNANDEZ Lou F 2006 Minimes 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:43:05 00:08:05 00:22:00 00:13:00
19 57 CHARRIER Marc M 2000 Senior  NL 00:43:22 00:08:13  00:22:00 00:13:09
20 53 BURLE Matthias M 2008 Benjamin 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 00:44:11 00:08:15 00:23:06 00:12:51
21 87 TENIARAHI Vahitua M 2006 Minimes NL 00:44:17 00:08:40 00:22:10 00:13:28
22 62 DELPORTEKRID Elyas M 2008 Benjamin 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:45:08 00:07:33  00:23:20 00:14:17
23 54 CANEVET-TOUDIJI Titouan M 2008 Benjamin 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 00:45:32 00:08:43 00:23:59 00:12:51



Rémy SEGARD
Triathlon XS


24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
Abd
Abd

77
63
79
68
52
55
72
86
73
70
59
65
64
75
88

PERETTI
DELVALLET
RICHARD
HOTELLIER
BEDES

CANEVET-TOUDIJI

LENTCHITZKY
TEIVA
MONROCQ
LEBILLER
CUNEO
FERRIEUX
ESCARPIT
OHU
TONNELLIER

Sophie
Tamatea
Angele
Manon
Theo
Tessa
Natacha Vaeatua
Blais
Thomas
Juliette
Jean
Achille
Laure
Keihivanui

Brieuc

1981
2008
2008
2008
2000
2008
1981
2008
2000
2008
1981
2008
2000
2006
2008

Master
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Senior
Benjamin
Master
Benjamin
Senior
Benjamin
Master
Benjamin
Senior
Minimes

Benjamin

30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)
NL

30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)
30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)
NL

NL

30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
NL

NL

30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE)
30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)

00:45:47
00:45:53
00:46:22
00:46:35
00:47:48
00:47:52
00:49:12
00:50:37
00:50:46
00:53:14
00:53:25
00:54:37
01:05:05

00:08:36
00:08:28
00:09:04
00:32:07
00:09:23
00:09:02
00:08:39
00:09:01
00:10:47
00:09:03
00:11:09
00:10:02
00:12:31

00:22:57
00:24:05
00:23:56
00:00:00
00:25:56
00:25:08
00:22:13
00:24:08
00:24:15
00:27:59
00:26:26
00:29:07
00:35:19

00:14:15
00:13:21
00:13:23
00:00:00
00:12:30
00:13:43
00:18:20
00:17:29
00:15:45
00:16:13
00:15:52
00:15:29
00:17:16



Duathlon S

Place | Dos Nom Prénom | S | Nais Cat Club Temps | Cap+Trans | Velo +Trans Cap
1 96 DODARD Kevin M 2000 Senior NL 01:06:07 00:10:06 00:33:43 00:22:20
2 94 MARTIAL Benoit M 1981 Master NL 01:10:32 00:10:42 00:33:39 00:26:12
3 92 KAPHEIM Frederic M 1981 Master 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 01:11:22 00:11:56 00:35:14 00:24:14
4 90 FACON Olivier M 1981 Master 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM) 01:13:17 00:10:16 00:35:19 00:27:42
5 95 VENON Nicolas M 2000 Senior NL 01:16:30 00:11:48 00:36:32 00:28:11
6 93 MACHEBOEUF  Caroline F 1981 Master 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 01:24:47 00:13:19 00:41:24 00:30:05
7 89 CHATER Atanua F 1981 Master 30691 (MARARATRI) 01:25:23 00:14:16 00:38:58 00:32:10



Rémy SEGARD
Duathlon S


Championnat Triathlon S

Place | Dos Nom Prénom S | Nais Cat Club Temps |Nat+Trans|Velo+Trans| Cap
1 163 ZORGNOTTI Benjamin M 2000 Senior 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 00:59:17 00:10:28 00:29:43 00:19:07
2 146 RIMAUD Jean-Marc M 2000 Senior 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 01:01:06 00:09:58 00:30:15 00:20:55
3 155 TROQUENET Damien M 2000 Senior 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM) 01:07:01 00:13:18 00:33:29 00:20:16
4 164 DEBARTHEZ Salomé F 2000 Senior FFTRI 01:08:40 00:12:26 00:34:22 00:21:52
5 110 COURTET Francois M 2000 Senior 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 01:09:06 00:14:01 00:32:50 00:22:16
6 109 coLoT Yvann M 1981 Master 30691 (MARARATRI) 01:09:34 00:13:55 00:32:35 00:23:05
7 134 MOURIER Thomas M 2000 Senior 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM) 01:09:36 00:13:00 00:33:33 00:23:04
8 148 SOWINSKI Sebastien M 1981 Master 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 01:09:48 00:14:06 00:32:27 00:23:16
9 102 BOURDELON Arnaud M 1981 Master 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 01:10:38 00:14:05 00:32:35 00:24:00
10 118 GOBRAIT Toanuimarama M 2000 Senior 30691 (MARARATRI) 01:11:19 00:14:04 00:32:25 00:24:51
11 128 LIDEC POTATEUATAHI Killian M 2004 Cadet 30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE) 01:12:00 00:12:03 00:34:38 00:25:20
12 113 DELAUNAY Guillaume M 1981 Master 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM) 01:12:00 00:15:53 00:33:52 00:22:16
13 100 BOOSIE Heimanu M 2000 Senior 30691 (MARARATRI) 01:12:21 00:14:45 00:33:38 00:23:59
14 112 DESCHOENBURG WAI Tenoha M 1981 Master 30691 (MARARATRI) 01:12:35 00:15:33 00:32:48 00:24:16
15 158 VERNAUDON Henere M 2000 Senior 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 01:12:43 00:13:53 00:34:33 00:24:18
16 107 CHASTANG Ludovic M 2000 Senior 30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON) 01:12:58 00:15:58 00:33:52 00:23:10
17 119 GUILLOU Moana M 2000 Senior 30691 (MARARATRI) 01:13:00 00:15:08 00:34:41 00:23:12
18 140 PITON Christophe M 1981 Master 30692 (KONATRI TAHITI) 01:13:18 00:13:24 00:35:30 00:24:25
19 91 GRANJON Anthony M 1981 Master 30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM) 01:13:25 00:15:07 00:33:21 00:24:59
20 150 TEAE Michel M 2000 Senior 30691 (MARARATRI) 01:14:10 00:15:26 00:33:11 00:25:35
21 144 RAUBY Guénaélle F 2000 Senior 30701 (ASTAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON) 01:14:45 00:13:21 00:36:08 00:25:18



Rémy SEGARD
Championnat Triathlon S
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43

139
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152

138

99

151

147

116

165

159

145

104

106

97

160

114

125

123

101

149

115

131

PERROY

POUJOULAT

THIEME

PERETTI

BOINOT

TEVENINO

SLOSARSKA

FERRY

SZU MING

VERNAUDON

RICHMOND

CHAMPS

CHANG SANG

ARAKINO

VERNAUDON

ESTALL

LAU FAT

HELME

BOUILLET

TCHONG WONG

FADIE

MACHEBOEUF

Teva
Francois
Pierrot Kurt
Matthieu
Clément
Puameama
Marta
David
Pang
Kylie
David
Yannick
Eric
Mahera
Klint
Heimanu
Fabrice
Christian
Franck
Donny
Hugues

Laurent

L 2 £ £ £

ZZ'I'IW'I

-n

LT 2 £ 2 £ £ £ £ L £ L £

1981

1981

2000

1981

2000

2004

2000

1981

1981

2000

1981

1981

1981

2000

2000

2000

1981

2000

1981

1981

1981

1981

Master
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Cadet

Senior
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master

Master

30691 (MARARA TRI)
30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)
30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)
30692 (KONATRI TAHITI)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)
30691 (MARARA TRI)
30691 (MARARA TRI)
30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30691 (MARARA TRI)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30691 (MARARA TRI)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30691 (MARARA TRI)
30691 (MARARA TRI)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30691 (MARARA TRI)
30692 (KONA TRI TAHITI)

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

01:16:07

01:16:31

01:17:06

01:17:44

01:17:44

01:17:54

01:17:59

01:18:24

01:18:36

01:19:03

01:19:03

01:19:14

01:20:10

01:21:15

01:22:01

01:22:03

01:22:06

01:22:09

01:22:09

01:22:26

01:22:28

01:23:10

00:13:41

00:17:17

00:14:42

00:13:10

00:17:38

00:14:36

00:14:40

00:15:00

00:16:15

00:17:37

00:14:25

00:14:32

00:20:03

00:16:56

00:17:35

00:15:23

00:18:03

00:16:27

00:15:59

00:15:03

00:15:53

00:15:05

00:35:13

00:33:57

00:37:23

00:38:26

00:36:34

00:37:53

00:38:57

00:37:46

00:35:09

00:33:51

00:34:34

00:36:53

00:33:56

00:36:33

00:37:11

00:38:11

00:36:56

00:34:56

00:37:46

00:37:53

00:35:49

00:40:11

00:27:14

00:25:18

00:25:02

00:26:08

00:23:33

00:25:26

00:24:23

00:25:38

00:27:13

00:27:36

00:30:05

00:27:49

00:26:11

00:27:47

00:27:16

00:28:30

00:27:09

00:30:46

00:28:25

00:29:30

00:30:48

00:27:55
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45
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

162

132

103

117

108

126

154

135

133

111

129

122

130

137

156

124

105

157

153

121

161

120

VONGUE

MARIETTI

BRUYERE

GLAPSKI

CHATER

LECAM

TRANNE

NUI

MATERA

CRAWFORD

LOuU

HEIMANN

LY SAO

OUDIN

VAUGELADE

LANGY

CHAMPS

VERMEULEN

TOUVRON

HAUATA

VILLANT

HAPAIRAI

Olomana
Mareva
Julie
Mathieu
Vetea
Eloise
Fabian
Heiva
Amandine
Joy

Serge
Cyrille
Paquita
Géraldine
Christa
Sandra
Georgette
Marjorie
Emmanuelle
Valérie
Terauhere

Raipo

£ Z

-n

2000

2000

2000

2000

1981

2004

1981

2000

2000

2000

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

2000

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Cadet

Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Senior

30691 (MARARA TRI)

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30691 (MARARA TRI)

30691 (MARARA TRI)

30700 (CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE POLYNESIE)
30691 (MARARA TRI)

30691 (MARARA TRI)

30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30691 (MARARA TRI)

30691 (MARARA TRI)

30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30691 (MARARA TRI)

30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)

30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30701 (AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON)
30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30694 (VAHINE TRI)

30691 (MARARA TRI)

30691 (MARARATRI)

01:23:39

01:23:43

01:24:18

01:24:38

01:25:30

01:25:46

01:26:13

01:26:17

01:26:18

01:28:06

01:28:07

01:28:29

01:30:32

01:30:45

01:31:25

01:36:51

01:37:00

01:37:10

01:40:46

01:40:47

01:47:12

01:51:44

00:18:43

00:15:01

00:15:04

00:20:55

00:18:15

00:12:58

00:19:18

00:17:58

00:17:36

00:18:04

00:21:14

00:19:01

00:19:06

00:16:38

00:20:17

00:19:28

00:18:40

00:13:39

00:19:35

00:18:18

00:21:30

00:21:27

00:35:10

00:39:59

00:37:36

00:37:55

00:38:19

00:42:41

00:35:03

00:36:56

00:41:51

00:36:25

00:37:55

00:39:59

00:39:44

00:41:16

00:42:38

00:43:41

00:43:40

00:48:20

00:44:14

00:45:00

00:45:42

00:45:59

00:29:47

00:28:45

00:31:39

00:25:49

00:28:57

00:30:08

00:31:52

00:31:24

00:26:52

00:33:38

00:28:58

00:29:31

00:31:42

00:32:51

00:28:32

00:33:43

00:34:41

00:35:12

00:36:58

00:37:30

00:40:01

00:44:19



Abs
Abs
Abs

Abd

98 BOARETTO
127 LEFEVRE
141 PLANQUES

143 POULAIN

Martial
Christophe
Olivier

Teva

< 2 £ £

1981 Master

1981 Master

2000 Senior

2000 Senior

30690 (VSOP MOZTEAM)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)
30699 (FEI PI TRIATHLON)

30691 (MARARATRI)



